
THE BEST BOOK PROMO SITES

Awesome Gang

Bknights Fiverr /
Digital Rock Spot

BookBub

BookSends

Ereader News Today

www.kindlepreneur.com

Free Booksy

The Fussy Librarian

Robin Reads

Free Option Price Range Email Subs Facebook

$10

$5 - $10

$110 - $3,788

$25- $120

$90 - $1,200

$45 - $150

$30 - $550

$10 - $79

$40 - $85

43,000

50,000

400K - 2.59M
(Genre)

16K - 57.5K
(Genre)

87K - 153K

200,000

112K - 700K+
(Genre)

23K - 82K
(Genre)

50K - 200K
(Genre)

51K

85K

3.2M

3.3K

7K

380K

308K

146K

95K

13.5K

3.9K

258.5K

1.2K

Not Active

2.4K

Not Active

8.7K

Not Active

866

--

285K

15.6K

558

131

322

2.4K

580

STOP - before you schedule your promotions, make sure your book
is in all the proper categories (including the hidden ones). This will
increase the stickiness of your promotion, helping your book
maintain higher sales and strong rank for a longer period of time. 


