THE BEST BOOK PROMO SITES

		\$		F)		
	Free Option	Price Range	Email Subs	Facebook	X (Twitter)	Traffic/Month
Awesome Gang		\$10	43,000	51K	13.5K	866
Bknights Fiverr / Digital Rock Spot		\$5 - \$10	50,000	85K	3.9K	
BookBub		\$110 - \$3,788	400K - 2.59M (Genre)	3.2M	258.5K	285K
BookSends		\$25-\$120	16K - 57.5K (Genre)	3.3K	1.2K	322
Books Butterfly		\$90 - \$1,200	87K - 153K	7K	Not Active	131
Ereader News Today		\$45 - \$150	200,000	380K	2.4K	558
Free Booksy		\$30 - \$550	112K - 700K+ (Genre)	308K	Not Active	15.6K
The Fussy Librarian		\$10 - \$79	23K - 82K (Genre)	146K	8.7K	2.4K
Robin Reads		\$40 - \$85	50K - 200K (Genre)	95K	Not Active	580



STOP - before you schedule your promotions, make sure **your book is in all the proper categories** (including the hidden ones). This will increase the stickiness of your promotion, helping your book maintain higher sales and strong rank for a longer period of time.

www.kindlepreneur.com